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658.3

658.3

658.312

658.312

658.3124

658.3124

658.3151

658.3151

658.4

7A

Personal Management 

Recruitment & Retention

Performance Management 

Compensation Management

Management Training Games

Training & Development 

Industrial Relations 

Labour Law

Executive Management 

658.4

658.4

658.4

658.4

658.401

658.4012

658.4012

658.4034

7B

Organization Development 

Organizational Behavior 

Organization Theory, Change & Design

Corporate Governance 

Business Policy 

Corporate Strategy

Strategic Management 

Operations Research / QT

658.4038

658.4038

658.404

658.406

658.408

8A

Knowledge Management 

Management Information System

Project Management 

Innovation Management

Business Environment 

658.4092

658.421

658.421

658.5

658.521

8B

Leadership

Enterprise Resource Planning 

Entrepreneurship

Operations Management

Managing Innovation Technology

658.56

658.562

658.562

658.7

658.72

658.788

9A

Product Management 

Six Sigma

Total Quality Management 

Logistics Management 

Supply Chain Management 

Physical Distribution & Management

658.8

658.8

658.8

658.802

658.802

9B

Basic Management

Marketing Management

Case Studies in Marketing

Marketing Strategy

Strategic Marketing

658.804

658.804

658.805

658.81

658.812

658.827

658.83

10A

Industrial Marketing 

Rural marketing 

Services Marketing 

Sales Management 

Customer Relationship Management 

Brand Management 

Marketing Research

658.83

658.8342

658.84

658.84

658.848

658.87

10B

Marketing Research

Consumer Behavior

B2B / Direct Marketing

E-Commerce / E-Business / e-Marketing

International Marketing 

Retail Management 

659.1

729

823

920

11A

Advertising Management 

Design & Decoration

English Fiction

Biography & Auto Biography

Class No. Subject area Rack No.

001.42 Research Methodology 
001.42 Information Technology & Application

1A

004.6

004.6

005.13

005.14

005.43

005.54311

1B

Information Technology & Application

Telecommunication

Programming Languages 

Software Engineering

Operating System

Web Technology

005.74

150

158.1

174.7

299.936

300

2A

Database Management System

Psychology

Personality Development

Business Ethics

Scientology

Social Science

300

330

332.1

2B

Social Science

Economics

Banking Investment

332.1

332.1

332.6

332.6

332.632

3A

Banking Management

Financial Management & Institutions

Investment Finance

Security Analysis & Portfolio Mngt.

Capital Markets

332.64

338.5

339

343.052

3B

Options, Futures & Derivatives

Macroeconomics

Macroeconomics

Income Tax

343.052

346.066

363.7

370

378.17

382

423 / 427

4A

Direct Tax & Income Tax

Business Law

Ecological Engineering

Education

Study Skills

Commerce/International Trade

English language

423 / 427

519.5

519.5

4B

English Language

Applied (Descriptive) Mathematics

Business Statistics

600

650

651.7

657

5A

Technology

Personal Success in Business

Business Communication

Accountancy

657.42

657.48
5B

Cost Accounting

Financial Accounting

658

658

658.049

658.1

6A

Decision Making

General Management

International Business 

Organization and finance

658.15

658.15

658.15

658.1501

658.1511

658.155

658.1599

658.1621

658.22

6B

Corporate Finance

Financial Management

Managerial Finance

Managerial Economics

Management Accounting 

Risk Management

International Finance Management

Mergers & Acquisitions

Management

658.3 7AHuman Resource Management

Class No. Subject area Rack No.


